Rang
Rank

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

2008 Willow TT - MBRA Points Series

NOM Prenom
NAME

Official Results

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Open+Jr Men 10-12+Jr Men 13-14+Jr Men 15-16+Jr Men 17-18+Jr Women 17-18+Masters Women 55++Masters Men
55++Masters Women 35-44+Masters Women 45-54+Elite Women Cat 4+Elite Women Cat 1-3+Elite Men Cat

1 354
2 355
3 357
4 358
5 273
6 334
7 253
8 278
9 369
10 326
11 223
12 349
13 361
14 341
15 359
16 373
17 221
18 314
19 365
Page 1 of 9

179205

6078

154468

10313

79183

258591

198321

21415

201821

248700

13242

221669

189026

234254

88653

149474/129691

200042

One day

221613

5+Masters Men 35-44+Masters Men 45-54+Elite Men Cat 4+Eli

BURKE Thomas
CARD Jonathan

DEANGELIS Gary

DYBOWSKI Raymond

MARTIN James
MINNEMA Jimi
REX Brian
WOLOWIEC Mark
VERNIER Kenneth
BEST Tim
GILBOE William
MORRISSEY David
ISER Robert
ATEN Christopher
FOSHAG Robert
AIMONE Phillips
SCZECH Adam
NUNNS Gavin

LAKE Kyle

4/26/2008 3:20:54 PM

West MI Coast Riders
MI

Saturn of Toledo
MI

South Lyon Cycle Tea
MI

Wolverine Sports Clu
MI

American Cycle and F
MI

Bissell
Ml

Saturn of Toledo
OH

Flying Rhinos Cyclin
Mi

Essex Brass
Ml

Unattached
MI

Prestige Cycle Club
MI

South Lyon Cycle Tea
Mi

South Lyon Cycle Tea
MI

South Lyon Cycle Tea
Mi

Unattached

Mi

Wolverine Wolverine
MI

Pista Elite
OH

FAST
Mi

West MI Coast Riders
Ml

28:06.06

28:06.21

29:20.43

29:22.77

29:26.86

29:33.25

29:42.11

29:43.04

29:44.67

29:48.44

29:52.23

29:59.69

30:11.99

30:14.40

30:16.29

30:18.99

30:25.48

30:25.78

30:26.44

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+0.15

+1:14.37

+1:16.71

+1:20.80

+1:27.19

+1:36.05

+1:36.98

+1:38.61

+1:42.38

+1:46.17

+1:53.63

+2:05.93

+2:08.34

+2:10.23

+2:12.93

+2:19.42

+2:19.72

+2:20.38



Rang
Rank

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

2008 Willow TT - MBRA Points Series

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Open+Jr Men 10-12+Jr Men 13-14+Jr Men 15-16+Jr Men 17-18+Jr Women 17-18+Masters Women 55++Masters Men
55++Masters Women 35-44+Masters Women 45-54+Elite Women Cat 4+Elite Women Cat 1-3+Elite Men Cat

20 252
21 350
22 302
23 347
24 328
25 220
26 364
27 228
28 281
29 258
30 367
31 266
32 374
33 260
34 366
35 340
36 343
37 308
38 356
39 259
40 327
41 267

Page 2 of 9

25051

240820

277279

224310

256573

225584

156235

190519

274918

206138

169765

208526

242100/208216

106137

120070

264170

213849

276762

70790

40759

243416

159245

5+Masters Men 35-44+Masters Men 45-54+Elite Men Cat 4+Eli

MORGAN Jon
WIECZOREK Tony
HOOVER Todd
HINDERAGER Eric
FABIJANSKI Scott
KROSKE Scott
KOZELISKI Brian
LINDEN David
BUSH Mark
BANDSTRA Terry
NORDELL Alvin
FAAS Tim

KIRK Kirk

CLAES Scott
MARKLEY Thomas
YOUNKINS Matthew
BURROWS John
KISSEL Russell
CHRISTIAN Benjamin
BOHNSACK Larry
BRENNAN Mac

FAEHNLE Mike

4/26/2008 3:20:54 PM

Giant
MI

South Lyon Cycle Tea
MI

SC Bicycles
ON

South Lyon Cycle Tea
MI

Wolverine Sports Clu
MI

Wolverine Sports Clu
MI

Wolverine Sports Clu
Mi

Flying Rhinos Cyclin
Mi

Little Caesars Cycli
Mi

West MI Coast Riders
MI

Lathrup Industries G
Mi

Wolverine Sports Clu
MI

Kalamazoo Bissell
Ml

Flying Rhinos Cyclin
MI

Unattached
MI

Racing Greyhounds
Mi

South Lyon Cycle Tea
Mi

Team SignOutfitters.
Mi

Team Giant

Team Priority Health
MI

Saturn of Toledo
OH

30:26.86

30:35.59

30:37.22

30:41.21

30:42.52

30:46.86

30:49.75

30:51.12

30:55.24

30:56.00

30:57.43

30:58.65

30:59.44

30:59.56

31:01.57

31:02.93

31:11.56

31:15.19

31:15.54

31:16.36

31:22.03

31:24.45

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+2:20.80
+2:29.53
+2:31.16
+2:35.15
+2:36.46
+2:40.80
+2:43.69
+2:45.06
+2:49.18
+2:49.94
+2:51.37
+2:52.59
+2:53.38
+2:53.50
+2:55.51
+2:56.87
+3:05.50
+3:09.13
+3:09.48
+3:10.30
+3:15.97

+3:18.39

ST



Rang
Rank

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

2008 Willow TT - MBRA Points Series

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Open+Jr Men 10-12+Jr Men 13-14+Jr Men 15-16+Jr Men 17-18+Jr Women 17-18+Masters Women 55++Masters Men
55++Masters Women 35-44+Masters Women 45-54+Elite Women Cat 4+Elite Women Cat 1-3+Elite Men Cat

42 250
43 255
44 296
45 333
46 291
47 339
48 348
49 229
50 201
51 249
52 353
53 277
54 345
55 226
56 342
57 352
58 292
59 346
60 274
61 335
62 329
63 280

Page 3 0of 9

173369

131480

261599

167025

One day

228761

235419

253564

One day

214085

85167

61308

227677

242100

CAN43141

207563

111553

249941

197153

197417

196826

One day

GEFFE Brian

RIVERA Paul

GREEN Michael

LEE Andrew

EVERSOLE Thomas

WIEDERHOLD Christopher

MAINO Zachary
MCCLELLAN Douglas
EVANS Christopher
BRAKE Jason
ZACCONE Dominick
SHEDLOCK John
FRELITZ Andrew
KIRK Doug

AUGER Raymond
WOOLCOCK Jeremy
FABER Jochen
HEDGES Douglas
MARTIN Neal
PONTON Anthony
GATTO Douglas

BRIGGS Todd

4/26/2008 3:20:54 PM

5+Masters Men 35-44+Masters Men 45-54+Elite Men Cat 4+Eli

Saturn of Toledo
OH

Essex Brass
Ml

Bikeman.com
Ml

Team Venom Spin Stre
MI

Cycle and Fitness
MI

Maumee Valley Wheelm
MI

South Lyon Cycle Tea
Mi

Unattached

Mi

Team Lowboy
Mi

South Lyon Cycle Tea
MI

South Lyon Cycle Tea
MI

AAVC

MI

TriCity Cyclists
MI

Kalamazoo Bike Club
Ml

Maple Leaf Cycling C
ON

Unattached
MI

Unattached
MI

Wolverine Sports Clu
MI

Saturn of Toledo
OH

Flying Rhinos Cyclin
MI

South Lyon Cycle Tea
MI

Unattached
Ml

31:28.28

31:37.25

31:38.33

31:38.93

31:48.13

31:52.06

31:52.68

31:56.36

31:59.95

32:00.77

32:12.75

32:13.39

32:27.02

32:27.46

32:27.67

32:32.27

32:37.10

32:41.13

32:43.59

32:44.96

32:45.76

32:46.12

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+3:22.22
+3:31.19
+3:32.27
+3:32.87
+3:42.07
+3:46.00
+3:46.62
+3:50.30
+3:53.89
+3:54.71
+4:06.69
+4:07.33
+4:20.96
+4:21.40
+4:21.61
+4:26.21
+4:31.04
+4:35.07
+4:37.53
+4:38.90
+4:39.70

+4:40.06

ST



Rang
Rank

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

2008 Willow TT - MBRA Points Series

NOM Prenom
NAME

Official Results

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Open+Jr Men 10-12+Jr Men 13-14+Jr Men 15-16+Jr Men 17-18+Jr Women 17-18+Masters Women 55++Masters Men
55++Masters Women 35-44+Masters Women 45-54+Elite Women Cat 4+Elite Women Cat 1-3+Elite Men Cat

64 338
65 294
66 256
67 227
68 270
69 344
70 271
71 377
72 218
73 295
74 332
75 351
76 268
77 285
78 276
79 331
80 261
T81 304
T81 275
83 212
84 247
85 288
Page 4 of 9

240821

One day

177087

192365

241160

209612

76031

One day

208216

263250

269427

58615

188495

One day

170291

241518

170290

224884

161040

262847

218741

One day

5+Masters Men 35-44+Masters Men 45-54+Elite Men Cat 4+Eli
WIECZOREK Dominick

GARDYNIK Mike

STACK Ron

KISTLER Frank

KUBIAK James

CHASE Eric

LEVINSOHN Jim

WOLIN RocheWallace

KIRK Kathy
GRAND Keith
JANKOWSKI Brian
WOLF John
FEJEDELEM Dave
CURTIS Jonah
SEDIK Brian
HUBBARD Loren
CLINCKE Bernie
JOHNSON David
PHREED Eric
VELTKAMP Noah
MITCHELL Heather

DITTMER Kevin

4/26/2008 3:20:54 PM

South Lyon Cycle Tea
Mi

Wolverine Sports Clu
MI

Cyclefit
MI

Saturn of Toledo
Ml

West MI Coast Riders
Ml

ACE Hardware
Ml

AAVC
Mi

Team Active Racing
Mi

Team Bissell
Ml

Team O2
Ml

Racing Greyhounds
MI

Maple Leaf Cycling C
Mi

Cyclefit
MI

Team Active Racing
MI

Team 02
Ml

Team Venom Spin Stre
Mi

Team O2
Ml

Maumee Valley Wheelm
OH

Team Venom Spin Stre
MI

TriCity Cyclists
MI

Saturn of Toledo
OH

Racing Greyhounds
MI

32:53.45

32:53.92

32:56.19

32:59.85

33:01.17

33:02.01

33:03.31

33:06.07

33:07.63

33:08.70

33:13.82

33:23.53

33:30.40

33:32.39

33:43.42

33:48.29

33:56.39

33:58.60

33:58.60

34:08.03

34:21.92

34:22.65

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+4:47.39
+4:47.86
+4:50.13
+4:53.79
+4:55.11
+4:55.95
+4:57.25
+5:00.01
+5:01.57
+5:02.64
+5:07.76
+5:17.47
+5:24.34
+5:26.33
+5:37.36
+5:42.23
+5:50.33
+5:52.54
+5:52.54
+6:01.97
+6:15.86

+6:16.59

ST



Rang
Rank

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

2008 Willow TT - MBRA Points Series

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Open+Jr Men 10-12+Jr Men 13-14+Jr Men 15-16+Jr Men 17-18+Jr Women 17-18+Masters Women 55++Masters Men
55++Masters Women 35-44+Masters Women 45-54+Elite Women Cat 4+Elite Women Cat 1-3+Elite Men Cat

86 254
87 284
88 207
89 371
90 376
91 289
92 337
93 282
94 219
95 287
96 318
97 205
98 313
99 316
100 235
101 272
102 217
103 262
104 330
105 263
106 215
107 265
Page 5 of 9

29849

One day

258681

One day

One day

One day

90890

One day

79182

One day

256472

220662

227191

278281

193694

151790

265734

272321

137917

277474

260816

275789

5+Masters Men 35-44+Masters Men 45-54+Elite Men Cat 4+Eli

RIELAND Dave
CROONEN Werner
VERMEULEN Alexy
CALTRIDER Pacini
MORRISON Morrison
DUTHIE Scott
SHERROW Tim
CLINE Charles
MARTIN Linda
DEMLOW Daniel
SANTANGELO Jim
ANDERSON James
NOVITSKY Thomas
POLACK Tim
SCHROEDER Renee
LOVEJOY Mark
VANDERLINDEN Merry
CRAWFORD Jack
HARRIS John

DELL Thomas
BROMLEY Caleb

DURKEE David

4/26/2008 3:20:54 PM

Team O2
Ml

Cycling Saddlemen
MI

AAVC
MI

Fraser Wolverine
Ml

Unattached
Ml

Cycling Saddlemen
MI

Flying Rhinos Cyclin
Mi

Cycling Saddlemen
Mi

American Cycle and F
Mi

Evil Bon Bons
Ml

Cadence Cycle
MI

AAVC
Mi

Unattached
Ml

Team Venom Spin Stre
MI

Wolverine Sports Clu
Mi

Unattached
MI

Flying Rhinos Cyclin
Mi

Loose Spokes Lake Ef
MI

Team Venom Spin Stre
MI

Prestige Cycle Club
MI

AAVC
Mi

Rapid Wheelmen
MI

34:27.45

34:33.49

34:34.16

34:37.26

34:41.47

34:41.65

34:41.94

34:47.04

34:48.88

34:54.11

34:55.76

35:01.63

35:02.95

35:03.12

35:07.41

35:28.60

35:29.02

35:31.50

35:44.40

35:50.99

35:51.99

35:54.64

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+6:21.39
+6:27.43
+6:28.10
+6:31.20
+6:35.41
+6:35.59
+6:35.88
+6:40.98
+6:42.82
+6:48.05
+6:49.70
+6:55.57
+6:56.89
+6:57.06
+7:01.35
+7:22.54
+7:22.96
+7:25.44
+7:38.34
+7:44.93
+7:45.93

+7:48.58

ST



2008 Willow TT - MBRA Points Series

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl

Rank Bib ucicode

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Open+Jr Men 10-12+Jr Men 13-14+Jr Men 15-16+Jr Men 17-18+Jr Women 17-18+Masters Women 55++Masters Men
55++Masters Women 35-44+Masters Women 45-54+Elite Women Cat 4+Elite Women Cat 1-3+Elite Men Cat

108 245
109 230
110 312
111 319
112 283
113 300
114 297
115 303
116 299
117 301
118 233
119 321
120 244
121 236
122 239
123 222
124 269
125 336
126 240
127 232
128 279
129 246

Page 6 of 9

247101

45717

244486

273363

One day

One day

One day

276023

276322

241465

110465

244188

194625

186984

One day

258721

269596

247923

One day

256005

One day

228695

WARD Mary
MULLER Jay

NEE Markus
SCHUENEMAN Doug
CLUNIS Paul
HARABURDA Scott
GREEN Stephen
IGNASH James
HAMEL Dennis
HOLMES Tyrone
JOHNSON Laura
SNEIDERAITIS Derek
RAFFOUL Lavinia
YERGE April
DEANGELIS Diane
COSTELLO Thomas
FOREMAN Scott
SAUNDERS Steve
DODGE Jeanie
WILSON Harold
BOZICH Vinnie

FERRIS Ann

4/26/2008 3:20:54 PM

5+Masters Men 35-44+Masters Men 45-54+Elite Men Cat 4+Eli

Team O2
Ml

Rapid Wheelmen
Ml

AAVC
MI

Unattached
Ml

Unattached
Ml

Cycling Saddlemen
MI

Unattached
MI

Flying Rhinos Cyclin
Mi

Rapid Wheelmen
MI

Cycling Saddlemen
MI

Team Priority Health
MI

Wolverine Sports Clu
MI

Saturn of Toledo
Ml

Team Priority Health
MI

Unattached
MI

Maple Leaf Cycling C
Mi

Unattached
MI

Wolverine Sports Clu
MI

Unattached
Ml

Maumee Valley Wheelm
OH

Team 02
Ml

Team Priority Health
MI

35:59.20

35:59.51

36:02.94

36:04.18

36:04.29

36:05.53

36:07.88

36:09.17

36:11.67

36:29.53

36:40.53

36:44.88

36:52.18

37:11.05

37:13.50

37:22.12

37:29.01

37:30.63

37:33.54

37:37.98

37:43.81

37:58.12

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+7:53.14
+7:53.45
+7:56.88
+7:58.12
+7:58.23
+7:59.47
+8:01.82
+8:03.11
+8:05.61
+8:23.47
+8:34.47
+8:38.82
+8:46.12
+9:04.99
+9:07.44
+9:16.06
+9:22.95
+9:24.57
+9:27.48
+9:31.92
+9:37.75

+9:52.06

ST



2008 Willow TT - MBRA Points Series

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl

Rank Bib ucicode

NOM Prenom
NAME

Official Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Open+Jr Men 10-12+Jr Men 13-14+Jr Men 15-16+Jr Men 17-18+Jr Women 17-18+Masters Women 55++Masters Men
55++Masters Women 35-44+Masters Women 45-54+Elite Women Cat 4+Elite Women Cat 1-3+Elite Men Cat

130 225
131 213
132 293
133 322
134 237
135 238
136 290
137 325
138 309
139 315
140 234
141 241
142 372
143 320
144 248
145 298
146 242
147 307
148 216
149 203
150 243
151 210

Page 7 of 9

224995

One day

254529

One day

267945

273831

One day

109879

278177

276524

Purchase annual

One day

One day

263349

208609

One day

Purchase annual

246562

196469

265862

264363

One day

GUISINGER Bill
WATTS Andre
FRANCIS Clayton
STOWE Steve
BOWERS Angela
CALGIE Melinda
EMMONS Eric
NEMENSKI Fred
MINER Jack
OSBURN Aaron
MORRISON Traci
FABER Diane
VAIL Pacini
SHONG Micheal
MITCHELL Jennifer
GUTHRIE William
GATES Alice
KELLY Sean
KROLL Whitney
VACAS Claudio
GREEN Sally

LEININGER William

4/26/2008 3:20:54 PM

5+Masters Men 35-44+Masters Men 45-54+Elite Men Cat 4+Eli

Flying Rhinos Cyclin
Mi

Unattached
MI

Unattached
MI

Unattached
Ml

Team Active Racing
MI

Saturn of Toledo
OH

Unattached
MI

Wolverine Sports Clu
Mi

Team Active Racing
Mi

AAVC
Mi

Unattached
MI

Unattached
Ml

Bronze Bombers
Ml

Team Active Racing
IN

Team Priority Health
OH

Unattached
MI

Team Priority Health
Mi

Team Signoutfitters.
MI

Saturn of Toledo
Ml

Flying Rhinos Cyclin
MI

Cycling Saddlemen
MI

Team Active Racing
MI

38:02.14

38:19.00

38:19.37

38:21.32

38:22.72

38:23.00

38:35.45

38:51.14

38:55.81

38:59.27

39:08.14

39:14.08

39:16.22

39:18.08

39:18.53

39:19.67

39:29.16

39:33.12

40:01.60

40:03.19

40:53.22

41:09.38

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+9:56.08
+10:12.94
+10:13.31
+10:15.26
+10:16.66
+10:16.94
+10:29.39
+10:45.08
+10:49.75
+10:53.21
+11:02.08
+11:08.02
+11:10.16
+11:12.02
+11:12.47
+11:13.61
+11:23.10
+11:27.06
+11:55.54
+11:57.13
+12:47.16

+13:03.32

ST



2008 Willow TT - MBRA Points Series

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom

Rank Bib ucicode NAME

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Open+Jr Men 10-12+Jr Men 13-14+Jr Men 15-16+Jr Men 17-18+Jr Women 17-18+Masters Women 55++Masters Men
55++Masters Women 35-44+Masters Women 45-54+Elite Women Cat 4+Elite Women Cat 1-3+Elite Men Cat
5+Masters Men 35-44+Masters Men 45-54+Elite Men Cat 4+Eli

152 209 Purchaseannual XU Jeffrey ma“a‘?he" 42:29.08 +14:23.02
153 211 266493 SHERMAN Mark Loam Active Racing 42:52.12 +14:46.06
154 204 260245 VERMEULEN Nikolass Q’I*VC 43:10.89 +15:04.83
155 206 278632 MOIR James AVC 44:34.85 +16:28.79
156 208 One day WOLIN Jacob L am Active Racing 47:15.08 +19:09.02
157 305 176315 JONES Mark s‘fd Lantern Racing 48:43.11 +20:37.05
158 202 One day SCHEWEE Jim Lnatiached 50:59.86 +22:53.80
159 375 225584neday  KROSKE Kroske prolverine Sports Clu 52:50.85 +24:44.79
Unclassified Competitors : Run 1

214 202241 BRINKMAN Christopher patum of Toledo dsq

231 53559 SELLEY Rob Cycle Fit dns

251 Cana3404 MASON George gf\‘am Vegan dns

257 128061 THOUROT Matt Saturn of Toledo dns

264 169547 DUNCAN Allen &I’C"”g Saddlemen dns

286 Oneday DAVIDSON Kevin sl";“:i”g Greyhounds dns

306 275052 KELLER Robert u'l‘a“aChEd dns

310 One day MOORE Franklin u'l‘a“acr‘ed dns

311 One day MORRISON Steven Lnatiached dns

324 278693 WOJCIK Jon Lnattached dns

360 16121 HIETIKKO David XAVFSI MI Coast Riders dns

368 198388 TARRANT Joshua Lathrup Industries G dns

370 220678 WILLIAMS Nathaniel prest MI Coast Riders dns
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2008 Willow TT - MBRA Points Series

Official Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes
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